Rangliste

Feldschiessen
Meiersmaad

2013




Feldmeisterschaften 2013

Name, Vorname JG Gesellschaft Ausz.
4. Meisterschaft

Burkhalter Hans 43 Sigriswil A
3. Meisterschaft

Graber Hansjlrg 61 Sigriswil M
Hostettler Christian 62 Sigriswil M
Blhler Markus 63 Sigriswil M
Eicher Hansruedi 65 Meiersmaad M
Saurer Daniel 67 Sigriswil M
Sigrist Andreas 69 Gunten M
2. Meisterschaft

Bihler Anton 60 Sigriswil M
Blhler Markus 63 Sigriswil M
Eicher Hansruedi 65 Meiersmaad M
Waber Anton 78 Sigriswil M
1. Meisterschaft

Bihler Anton 60 Sigriswil M



Statistik

Teilnehmer

Elite

Veteranen
Seniorveteranen
Jungschiitzen
Jugendliche

Total
Auszeichnungen
Kranz

Karte
Alles Figurentreffer

2013
282
17
34
22

399

KA 302
AK 332

2012

296
62
19
37
19

433

327
361

2011

316
59
18
32
19

444

342
375

2010

320
57
20
29
19

445

319
372

2009

331
60
18
32
18

459

342
389



Rang

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40

Name

Amstutz
Boss
Santschi

Wyss
Sigrist
Kampf
Kémpf
Sigrist
Willener
Finger

von Gunten
Feuz

Ambiihi
Kampf
Amstutz
Bihler
Kunz
Miller
Beer
Kunz

Probst
Saurer
Kampf
Résch
Tschanz
von Gunten
Miller
Willener
Santschi
Lieberherr
Waber
Tschanz
Bihler
Kampf

Willener
Berger
Fuss
Zwahlen
Buhler
Bahler

Feldschiessen 2013

Vorname

Andreas
Peter
Andreas

Adrian
Christian
Hans
Theo
Peter
Fritz
Roger
Jiirg
André

Marcel
Reto
Fritz
Martin
Roger
Andrea
Daniel
Michael

Bruno
Anton
Hugo
Marcel
Hansrudolf
Bernhard
Anton
Rudolf
Heinz
Martin
Anton
Bruno
Adrian
Hansueli

Walter
Fritz

Kurt
Thomas
Hanspeter
Andreas

Einzelrangliste

Resultat Jg Verein
71 48 Aeschlen
71 58 Schwanden
70 75 Schwanden
69 94 Meiersmaad
69 48 Tschingel
69 60 Schwanden
69 61 Schwanden
69 67 Meiersmaad
69 67 Schwanden
69 74 Tschingel
69 81 Sigriswil
69 82 Schwanden
68 96 Ringoldswil
68 94 Tschingel
68 56 Tschingel
68 77 Schwanden
68 _79 Schwanden
68 79 Schwanden
68 87 Ringoldswil
68 87 Schwanden
67 51 Aeschlen
67 56 Ringoldswil
67 58 Tschingel
67 58 Gunten
67 59 Schwanden
67 62 Sigriswil
67 65 Tschingel
67 65 Schwanden
67 66 Tschingel
67 76 Aeschlen
67 78 Sigriswil
67 83 Schwanden
67 87 Schwanden
67 87 Schwanden
66 46 Schwanden
66 47 Gunten
66 54 Schwanden
66 56 Aeschlen
66 62 Sigriswil
66 64 Sigriswil
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Waffe Ausz.
90 AK
90 AK
90 AK
90 AK
90 AK
90 AK
57 AK
57 AK
90 AK
90 AK
90 AK
90 AK
90 AK
90 AK
57 AK
57 AK
57 AK
57 AK
90 AK
90 AK
90 AK
90 AK
Kar AK
57 AK
57 AK
90 AK
90 AK
57 AK
90 AK
90 AK
90 AK
90 AK
90 AK
90 AK
57 AK
57 AK
57 AK

Kar AK
90 AK
90 AK

$33333 $TTFTTTTTTTTTT $TFFTFTT $EFFTFESES $85%



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Buhler
Frei
Willener
Willener
Bihler
Saurer
von Gunten
Boss
Wisler
Rentsch
Amstutz
Hafliger
Bihler
Kampf
Schar

Bangerter
Tschanz
Rentsch
Zumbach
Graber
Willener
Ritschard
Saurer
Menetrey
Furer
Wegmidller
Graber
Kampf
Rufener
Marending
von Gunten
Boss
Keller
Miller
Willener

Kampf
Buhler
Kampf
Wegmiller
Oehrli
Tschanz
Tschannen
Boss
Blhler

von Gunten
Sigrist
Venetz
Kampf

Christian
Markus
Hans Ruedi
Peter
Beat
Bruno
Walter
Markus
Marc
Matthias
Daniel
Stefan
Patric
Michael
Nick

Niklaus
Christian
Otto
Hans
Alice
Peter
Hansrudolf
Jirg
Charles
Heinz
Jurg
Toni
Rudolf
René
Otto
Manuela
Reto
Guido
Marc
Marcel

Erich
Roland
Ernst
Jurg
Verena
Toni
Daniel
Vreni
Markus
Hanspeter
Stefan
Philipp
Ueli

66
66

66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

64
64
64
64
64

64
64
64
64
64
64
64

64
66
66
67
68
68
70
76
76
81
86
89
90
90
92

93
93
44
46
49
51
57
59
62
65
69
70
70
71
78
85
89
90
92
92

98
97
36
42
47
49
58
60
61
64
66
66
71

Schwanden
Tschingel
Meiersmaad
Meiersmaad
Schwanden
Schwanden
Aeschlen
Schwanden
Schwanden
Schwanden
Schwanden
Schwanden
Schwanden
Schwanden
Gunten

Sigriswil
Schwanden
Schwanden
Aeschlen
Meiersmaad
Tschingel
Aeschlen
Ringoldswil
Schwanden
Ringoldswil
Schwanden
Meiersmaad
Sigriswil
Schwanden
Schwanden
Schwanden
Schwanden
Ringoldswil
Tschingel
Ringoldswil

Schwanden
Schwanden
Schwanden
Schwanden
Schwanden
Schwanden
Tschingel
Schwanden
Schwanden
Sigriswil
Meiersmaad
Sigriswil
Meiersmaad
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Kar
57
57
90
57
Kar
90
57
90
57
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
Kar
90
90
Kar
57
90
90
57
57
90
57
Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
57
57
90
57
57
90
57
90
90
90
57

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
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89 Hafliger Martin 64 73 Schwanden E 90 AK
90 Sigrist Christine 64 75 Meiersmaad E D 90 AK
.9 Wittwer Martin 64 78 Schwanden E Kar AK
92 von Gunten Simon 64 79 Ringoldswil E 90 AK
93 Grossglause Harry 64 81 Aeschlen E 90 AK
94 von Gunten Christian 64 81 Schwanden E 90 AK
95 Schneider Stefan 64 86 Gunten E 90 AK
96 Sigrist Christian 64 86 Meiersmaad E 90 AK
97 Amstutz Christian 64 91 Tschingel E 90 AK
98 Joérg Michael 63 95 Ringoldswil J 90 AK
99 Amstutz Bernhard 63 93 Schwanden J 90 AK
100 Bihler Hans 63 47 Schwanden V 57 AK
101 Saurer Elsbeth 63 59 Ringoldswil S D 90 AK
102 Bihler Daniel 63 60 Schwanden S Kar AK
103 Bihler Ulrich 63 61 Schwanden S Kar AK
104 Graber Hansjlrg 63 61 Sigriswil S 90 AK
105 Buhler Heinz 63 62 Schwanden S Kar AK
106 Amstutz Hansruedi 63 63 Ringoldswil S 90 AK
107 Kampf Andreas 63 63 Schwanden S g0 AK
108 Liechti Ulrich 63 63 Schwanden S 90 AK
109 Streminger Werner 63 63 Aeschlen S 57 AK
110 Kampf Heinz 63 66 Sigriswil S 57 AK
111 Willener Beat 63 70 Sigriswil E 57 AK
112 Kampf Monika 63 71 Meiersmaad E D 57 AK
113 Rohrer Philipp 63 71 Sigriswil E 90 AK
114 Grossglause Bruno 63 76 Aeschlen E 90 AK
115 Zeller Christian 63 79 Gunten E 90 AK
116 Seiler Thomas 63 82 Schwanden E 57 AK
117 Sigrist Michael 63 82 Tschingel E 90 AK
118 Schaller Sarah 63 84 Schwanden E D 90 AK
119 Tschanz Alexander 63 86 Sigriswil E 90 AK
120 Amstutz Roland 63 88 Schwanden E 90 AK
121 Furer Ilvo 63 88 Ringoldswil E 90 AK
122 Tschanz Christian 63 91 Meiersmaad E 90 AK
123 Kampf David 62 94 Tschingel J 90 AK
124 Saurer Mathias 62 94 Ringoldswil J 90 AK
125 Rentsch Vreni 62 46 Schwanden V D 90 AK
126 Waber Ueli 62 47 Sigriswil \ 57 AK
127 Balmer Alfred 62 51 Schwanden V Kar AK
128 Stauffer Daniel 62 55 Sigriswil S 57 AK
129 Amstutz Rudolf 62 59 Schwanden S 57 AK
130 Wyss Anton 62 61 Meiersmaad S 57 AK
131 von Gunten Hans 62 61 Sigriswil S 57 AK
132 Eicher Hansruedi 62 65 Meiersmaad S 57 AK
133 Furrer Markus 62 65 Schwanden S 90 AK
134 Birkli Jurg 62 66 Gunten S 90 AK
135 Willener Adrian 62 66 Sigriswil S 57 AK
136 Rohr Kathrin 62 67 Meiersmaad S D 57 AK
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

181
182
183
184

Graber Roland
Sigrist Martin
Kampf Walter
Schmutz Simon
Brechbihl Martin
Rupp Michael
Berger Martin
Zurbuchen Ingo
Balmer Martin
Frutiger Manuela
Sauser Guido
Brechbiihl Sabine
Bohren Mario
Hostettler  Paul

. Kampf Andy
Bihler Nina
Kampf Frédéric
Keller Fredy
Willener Alexander
Sauser Christian
Riesen Walter
Stettler Peter
Gfeller Beat
Kampf Kurt
Tschanz Erika
Hafliger Jakob
Beer Urs
Gerber Fritz
Ogi Andres
Aeschlimann Kurt
Santschi Samuel
Adler Christian
Buhler Martin
Loosli Andreas
Saurer Beat
Willener Anton
Wegmiller Andreas
Hirschi Bruno
Stutz Markus
Buhler Bruno
Stettier Dominique
Bihier Patrick
von Gunten Andreas
Buhler Karin
Tschanz Daniel
Menetrey  Martin
Bahler Kaspar
Tschanz Adrian

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

62
62
62
62
62

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

60
60
60
60

70
70
73
74
75
75
77
77
80
80
81
82
83
84
87

Sigriswil
Ringoldswil
Meiersmaad
Tschingel
Sigriswil
Sigriswil
Gunten
Aeschlen
Schwanden
Schwanden
Sigriswil
Sigriswil
Schwanden
Sigriswil
Sigriswil

2000 Schwanden

97
95
95
45
46
48
51
54
56
59
60
60
64
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
72

Schwanden
Ringoldswil
Ringoldswil
Sigriswil
Meiersmaad
Gunten
Schwanden
Sigriswil
Schwanden
Schwanden
Ringoldswil
Aeschlen
Meiersmaad
Schwanden
Tschingel
Meiersmaad
Schwanden
Aeschlen
Ringoldswil
Sigriswil
Schwanden

1976 Ringoldswil

80
84
87
89
90
92

98
97
96
95

Sigriswil
Schwanden
Gunten
Sigriswil
Ringoldswil
Schwanden

Schwanden
Schwanden
Schwanden
Schwanden
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90
90
57
90
90
57
90
90
90
57
a0
90
Kar
90
90

90
a0
90
90
90
57
90
57
57
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
57
57
Kar
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK
AK
AK
AK

$3FS $TFFTFFTFTTTTTTTTTTFTFSFTTTTTTISSET $33FTFTTFFTEERR



185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

199

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

Furer Demian
Wyss Petra
Hafliger Christian
Rufener Michelle
Saurer Hansruedi
Kampf Christian
Buhler Fritz
Sigrist Werner
Tschanz Rudolf
von Gunten Kurt
Tschanz Peter
Kampf Bruno
Walti Markus
Biihler Markus
Kampf Matthias
Sigrist Andreas
Breitenmose Sami
Haldemann Toni
Christen Markus
Motzler Thomas
Schweizer Christine
Zahnd Marcel
Ritschard  Bruno
Sigrist André
Gempeler Fabian
Sigrist Hansruedi
Tschanz Roland
Santschi André
Santschi Patrick
Saurer Markus
Ogi Stefan
Sommer Mino
Kampf Fritz
Amstutz Rudolf
Bauer Peter
Saurer Markus
Walker Bernhard
von Gunten Andreas
Buhler Markus
Badertscher Beat
Loosli Walter
Fritsche Priska
Saurer Daniel
Blunier Marcel
Sigrist Andreas
Sauser Lorenz
Sauser Patrick
Zeller Michael
Boss Peter

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

94
94
93
93
42
46
49
49
52
56
57
63
69
70
72
73
75
75
78
82
82
82
83
84
88
89
90

96
95
95
94
93
40
44
59
59
60
60
63
65
65
67
67
68
69
74
77
77
80

Ringoldswil

Meiersmaad

Schwanden

Meiersmaad

Ringoldswil
Sigriswil
Schwanden
Ringoldswil
Sigriswil
Sigriswil
Schwanden
Tschingel
Sigriswil
Schwanden
Sigriswil

Meiersmaad
Meiersmaad

Schwanden
Sigriswil
Aeschlen
Gunten
Sigriswil
Aeschlen

Meiersmaad

Sigriswil
Aeschlen
Sigriswil

Schwanden
Tschingel
Aeschlen

Meiersmaad

Gunten
Schwanden
Aeschlen
Gunten
Sigriswil

Meiersmaad

Sigriswil
Sigriswil
Schwanden
Aeschien
Ringoldswil
Tschingel
Gunten
Gunten
Sigriswil
Aeschlen
Gunten
Schwanden
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90
90
90
90
Kar
57
57
57
90
90
57
Kar
90
Kar
90
a0
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
57
57
57
90
90
90
57
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
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234
235
236
237

238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

Gfeller
Dosch
Ambiihi
Beer

Kampf

Ogi

Jakob
Graber

von Gunten
Kunz
Locher

von Gunten
Beer

. Walter

Gottschalk
Brunner
Tschanz
Tschanz
Kampf
Streit
Motzler
Mathys
Muller
Kampf
Kampf
Saurer
Biihler
Buhler

Gerber
Menetrey
von Gunten
Lauener
Kampf
Santschi
Kampf
Gafner
Kampf
Probst
Ambiihl
von Dach
Graber
Buhler
Haldimann
Steiner
Furer
Sigrist
Furer
Gafner

Thomas
Sabrina
Nicole
Manuel

Andreas
Simon
Res
Hansueli
Karl
Armin
Ursula
Hans
Alfred
Kurt
Jorg
Andreas
Stephan
Walter
Ernst
Irene
Stefan
Daniel
Marc
Rosmarie
André
Simon
Guido
Matthias

Florian
Nicole
Roger
Hans
Ernst
Hansueli
Walter
Hans
Ferdinand
Urs
Daniel
Hansueli
Thomas
Stefan
Reto
Philipp
Niklaus
Hansijurg
Nicola
Michel

59
59
59
59

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

84
85
88
89

95
95
39
46
46
48
52
55
61
61
65
67
68
68
70
70
80
82
83
85
89
89
91
91

Sigriswil
Schwanden
Sigriswil
Ringoldswil

Sigriswil

Meiersmaad

Gunten

Meiersmaad

Sigriswil
Schwanden
Tschingel
Aeschien
Ringoldswil
Gunten
Schwanden
Tschingel
Aeschlen

Meiersmaad

Tschingel
Tschingel
Aeschlen
Schwanden
Schwanden

Meiersmaad

Schwanden
Ringoldswil
Sigriswil

Schwanden

2000 Ringoldswil

96
94
20
38
43
48
54
57
61
63
69
72
78
79
80
81
88
92
92

Schwanden
Tschingel
Aeschlen
Sigriswil
Schwanden

Meiersmaad

Ringoldswil
Schwanden
Gunten
Ringoldswil
Aeschlen
Sigriswil
Schwanden
Schwanden
Schwanden
Ringoldswil

Meiersmaad

Ringoldswil
Ringoldswil
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Kar
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57
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90
90
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90
90
90

90
90
90
Kar
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

AK
AK
AK
AK

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
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282

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

320
321
322
323

324
325
326
327

Kampf Ueli
Sigrist Alain
von Gunten Severin
Kampf Jolanda
Furer Christian
Sieber Christian
Sigrist Fritz
von Gunten Gottfried
Kampf Christian
Saurer Hansruedi
Sigrist Christian
Zeller Hans
Bihler Fritz

_ Kréhenbahl Karin
Moser Sonja
Rufener Hansueli
Amstutz Rolf
Réthlisberge Prisca
Buhler Marcel
Ibishi Lulzim
Kémpf Christian
Rettenmund Peter
Marki Renato
Amstutz Christian
Moser Julia
Buhler Olivia
Grinig Marcel
Minger Bernhard
Gfeller Martin
Tschanz Ernst
Helfer Dora
Ambihl Ernst
Liebi Markus
Adler Erich
Sigrist Heinz
Breitenmose Irene
Bihler Stefan
Sigrist Peter
Buhler Alexander
Biihler Marcel
Reuteler Joel
Bahler Christian
Rufener Jenny
Santschi Fredy
Pfister Beat
Keller Leo

57

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

54
54

53
53
53
53

92

96
95
93
44
44
44
46
53
53
53
56
61
62
62
66
73
76
78
80
81
81
87
90

Tschingel

Meiersmaad

Sigriswil
Tschingel
Ringoldswil
Sigriswil

Meiersmaad

Sigriswil

Meiersmaad

Ringoldswil
Ringoldswil
Sigriswil

Schwanden
Schwanden
Schwanden

Meiersmaad

Schwanden
Tschingel
Aeschlen
Tschingel
Schwanden
Schwanden
Sigriswil
Schwanden

2000 Schwanden

97
93
47
49
52
57
60
66
72
74

1983 Meiersmaad

84
90

99
97
97
47

99
99
96

Schwanden
Gunten
Gunten
Schwanden
Schwanden
Sigriswil
Sigriswil
Schwanden

Meiersmaad

Ringoldswil

Ringoldswil

Meiersmaad

Schwanden
Schwanden
Schwanden
Gunten

Schwanden
Schwanden
Tschingel

1995 Ringoldswil
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90
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AK
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AK
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AK
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AK
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AK
AK
AK
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AK
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AK
AK
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328
329
330
331

332

Rufener Benjamin
Drayer Hansueli
Leuenberger Alfred
Dréayer Fritz
Tschanz Werner

42
43
53

43

Meiersmaad J
Ringoldswil SV
Sigriswil SV
Ringoldswil V

Meiersmaad SV

90

90
57

57

AK
AK
AK
AK

AK



